
DARTS SOUTH AFRICA
National Darts Championships

Singles Event (W) ~ Last 16

Board 2
Joey Kotze

Platinum

Jeanette Grobler

WP Districts Board 11
Joey Kotze

Platinum

Denise Nicholson

Board 3 Drakenstein

Denise Nicholson

Drakenstein

Vicky Carnow

Swartland Board 2
Joey Kotze

Platinum

Arenda Riley

Board 4 WP Districts

Hester Chelin

Natal Central

Arenda Riley

WP Districts Board 8
Arenda Riley

WP Districts

Annette Pretorius

Board 5 Westerns

Theresa Adams

Mitchell's Plain

Annette Pretorius

Westerns Board 4
Joey Kotze

Platinum

Patricia Flowers

Board 8 Peninsula

Felecity spark

Natal Central

Alicia Flowers

Mitchell's Plain Board 5
Felecity spark

Natal Central

Jasmine Goodall

Board 9 Lansdowne

Lenie Siemens

Eastern Gauteng

Jasmine Goodall

Lansdowne Board 5
Felecity spark

Natal Central

Patricia Flowers

Board 10 Peninsula

Lydette Adams

South Peninsula

Chanel Fernandez

Ocean View Board 2
Lydette Adams

South Peninsula

Patricia Flowers

Board 11 Peninsula

Louise v Reenen

Stikland

Patricia Flowers

Peninsula

POINT ALLOCATION 6 10 15 21/28

2

2

1

0

2

2

1

1

2

1

2

3

2

4

1

2

1

2

0

0

2

1

2

2

0

3

1

2

1

2

LAST 16 QUARTERS SEMIS FINALS
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BE PUNCTUAL - PLAY GOOD DARTS - ALWAYS GOOD ORDER



DARTS SOUTH AFRICA
Target Darts National Darts Championships

Pairs Event (W) ~ Last 16

Board 17
M Naidoo/T Naidoo

Natal South Coast

M Stemmet/L Ripepi

Peninsula Board 18
M Stemmet/L Ripepi

Peninsula

M de Beer/M Groenewald

Board 19 King William's Town

M de Beer/M Groenewald

King William's Town

J Goldshagg/C Mostert

Gauteng North Board 20
M Stemmet/L Ripepi

Peninsula

J Abrahams/L Arendse

Board 21 South Peninsula

M Snyman/A Fourie

Southern Free State

H Chelin/C Page

Natal Central Board 22
M Snyman/A Fourie

Southern Free State

J Abrahams/L Arendse

Board 23 South Peninsula

J Abrahams/L Arendse

South Peninsula

M Fourie/R Hayman

West Rand Board 24
M Stemmet/L Ripepi

Peninsula

F Spark/Z Welsh

Board 25 Natal Central

J Cordier/G Davids

WP Districts

F Spark/Z Welsh

Natal Central Board 26
F Spark/Z Welsh

Natal Central

S Mienie/S Verscheure

Board 27 Eastern Gauteng

A Admas/E Miller

Mitchell's Plain

S Mienie/S Verscheure

Eastern Gauteng Board 28
F Spark/Z Welsh

Natal Central

L Siemens/B Ferreira

Board 29 Eastern Gauteng

F Sim/T Adams

Mitchell's Plain

L Siemens/B Ferreira

Eastern Gauteng Board 30
L Siemens/B Ferreira

Eastern Gauteng

A Isaacs/P Flowers

Board 31 Peninsula

C Neethling/T Thomas

Durban Districts

A Isaacs/P Flowers

Peninsula

POINT ALLOCATION 6 10 15 21/28
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